1.   General Information
2.   Important features
3.   Areas of applications
4.   Principle of oil separator
5.   Choice of oil/water separator
6.   Sizing of separator
7.    By-pass separator  Class1
8.    Full Retention separator  Class1

B
Base
To Outlet
Invert
(mm)
C
Max
Inlet/
outlet
Pipe Dia
(mm)
LG-BP003 3 30 1,667 300 45 1,300 1550 500 1,015 965 160
LG-BP004 4 40 2,222 400 60 1,200 1,860 560 1,350 1,300 300
LG-BP006 6 60 3,333 600 90 1,200 2,100 560 1,350 1,300 300
LG-BP008 8 80 4,444 800 120 1,200 2,300 560 1,350 1,300 300
LG-BP010 10 100 5,556 1,000 150 1,200 3,000 560 1,350 1,300 300
LG-BP015 15 150 8,333 1,500 225 1,200 4,300 560 1,350 1,300 400
LG-BP018 18 180 10,000 1,800 270 1,800 3,300 700 1,450 1,350 600
LG-BP020 20 200 11,111 2,000 300 1,800 3,600 700 1,450 1,350 600
LG-BP025 25 250 13,889 2,500 375 1,800 4,500 700 1,450 1,350 600
LG-BP030 30 300 16,667 3,000 450 1,800 5,100 700 1,450 1,350 600
LG-BP040 40 400 22,222 4,000 600 1,800 7,100 740 1,410 1,310 600
LG-BP045 45 450 25,000 4,500 675 1,800 7,700 740 1,410 1,310 600
LG-BP050 50 500 27,778 5,000 750 1,800 8,300 740 1,410 1,310 600
LG-BP060 60 600 33,333 6,000 900 2700 4,400 950 2,100 2,000 750
LG-BP070 70 700 38,889 7,000 1,050 2700 5,250 950 2,100 2,000 750
LG-BP080 80 800 44,444 8,000 1,200 2700 6,170 950 2,100 2,000 750
LG-BP100 100 1,000 55,556 10,000 1,500 2700 7,400 1,100 1,950 1,850 900
LG-BP125 125  1,250 69,444 12,500 1,875 2700 9,050 1,100 1,950 1,850 900
SLUDGE/SLIT COALESCER UNIT
12
Our full retention separators can be used in car parks, roadways, fuel distribution depots, vehicle workshops and forecourts.
Full retention separators treat the full �ow that can be delivered by the drainage system. This is normally equivalent to the

Invert
(mm)
B
Base
To Outlet
Invert
(mm)
C
Max
Inlet/
outlet
Pipe Dia
(mm)
LG-FR004 4 40 222 400 40 1200 1750 540 1200 1140 160
LG-FR006 6 60 333 600 60 1200 2,300 540 1200 1140 160
LG-FR010 10 100 556 1000 100 1200 3,500 540 1200 1140 160
LG-FR015 15 150 833 1500 150 1800 3,200 350 1800 1740 225
LG-FR020 20 200 1111 2000 200 1,800 3,600 350 1800 1740 225
LG-FR030 30 300 1667 3000 300 1,800 4,500 390 1760 1700 300
LG-FR040 40 400 2222 4000 400 1,800 5,800 390 1760 1700 300
LG-FR050 50 500 2780 5000 500 1,800 7,100 390 1760 1700 300
LG-FR065 65 650 3611 6500 650 2,700 4,800     425 2625 2525 300
LG-FR080 80 800 4444 8000 800 2,700 5,700 425 2625 2525 300
LG-FR100 100 1000 5555 10000 1000 2,700 7,400 475 2575 2475 400
LG-FR125 125 1250 6944 12500 1250 2,700 8,600 475 2575 2475 400
LG-FR150 150 1500 8333 15000 1500 2,700 10,180 475 2575 2475 400
 FULL RETENTION SEPARATOR
 CLASS 1
COALESCER UNIT
FIBREGLASS